
Summer Series 2017 - Race 1

Position Number Surname Forename Cat Watch Time H'Cap Actual Time Points

1 925 Mdee Gladness F10 28.00 -                     28.00                  1                          

2 928 Mdee Chris M 28.01 -                     28.01                  2                          

3 990 Monks Jake M12 29.41 5                         24.41                  3                          

4 996 Fairall Martin M 29.49 -                     29.49                  4                          

5 927 Allerton Lucas M10 30.38 7                         23.38                  5                          

6 975 Handley Katie F10 31.17 5                         26.17                  6                          

7 1149 Jones Hannah F8 31.33 -                     31.33                  7                          

8 935 Duncan Bruce M65 31.48 5                         26.48                  8                          

9 962 Smith Joe M14 32.06 8                         24.06                  9                          

10 966 Finlay Jake M40 32.29 9                         23.29                  10                        

11 945 Dray Sam M12 32.36 6                         26.36                  11                        

12 947 Scrutton Tasia F 32.43 -                     32.43                  12                        

13 930 Sparks Sid M10 32.46 5                         27.46                  13                        

14 987 Garbutt Fearn F12 32.55 5                         27.55                  14                        

15 926 Lancaster Louis M10 33.05 7                         26.05                  15                        

16 950 Rudkin Callum M12 33.13 5                         28.13                  16                        

17 1145 Mantle Samuel M10 33.15 10                       23.15                  17                        

18 982 Smith (1) Mike M70 33.20 8                         25.20                  18                        

19 979 Ross Grace F10 33.22 10                       23.22                  19                        

20 967 Pollard Josh M 33.31 6                         27.31                  20                        

21 936 Smith Mike M50 33.33 5                         28.33                  21                        

22 944 Madgett Natalie F 33.37 9                         24.37                  22                        

23 961 Pryce Duncan M40 33.39 10                       23.39                  23                        

24 923 Naylor Mia F10 33.45 8                         25.45                  24                        

25 988 Rees Ben M14 33.47 13                       20.47                  25                        

26 963 Miller Harry M10 33.49 10                       23.49                  26                        

27 943 McCartney Mike M45 33.57 15                       18.57                  27                        

28 978 Withey Angus M14 34.01 10                       24.01                  28                        

29 960 Sharp Ernie M12 34.07 7                         27.07                  29                        

30 997 Graveson Sam F 34.08 -                     34.08                  30                        

31 991 Spencer Paul M50 34.20 7                         27.20                  31                        

32 924 Naylor Gary M40 34.23 12                       22.23                  32                        

33 940 Lemmon Paul M50 34.26 14                       20.26                  33                        

34 969 Truselle Alastair M10 34.30 11                       23.30                  34                        

35 939 Roper Anne Marie F40 34.31 10                       24.31                  35                        

36 1146 Fry Steve M50 34.32 13                       21.32                  36                        

37 1144 Belcher Bill M50 34.34 10                       24.34                  37                        

38 956 Askew William M10 34.35 11                       23.35                  38                        

39 920 Peace Helen F40 34.36 5                         29.36                  39                        

40 983 Weight Becky F50 34.37 11                       23.37                  40                        

41 934 Johnson William M8 34.38 9                         25.38                  41                        

42 981 Haygarth Bill M60 34.40 5                         29.40                  42                        

43 964 Finlay Eliza F14 34.42 13                       21.42                  43                        

44 957 Flaherty Sarah F40 34.48 13                       21.48                  44                        

45 965 Finlay Sophie F40 34.49 6                         28.49                  45                        

46 972 Falkingham Richard M40 34.50 13                       21.50                  46                        

47 933 Poole Scott M 34.53 10                       24.53                  47                        

48 992 Firth Ruby F14 34.55 14                       20.55                  48                        

49 955 Flaherty Rebecca F10 34.57 13                       21.57                  49                        

50 994 Firth Matt M 34.58 14                       20.58                  50                        

51 968 Kerman Rebecca F12 34.59 9                         25.59                  51                        

52 1150 Lupton Nicola F 35.00 -                     35.00                  52                        

53 942 Ainsworth Gavin M16 35.00 11                       24.00                  53                        

54 948 King-Farlow Wayne M40 35.01 14                       21.01                  54                        

55 999 Omelianowicz Vicky F 35.02 12                       23.02                  55                        

56 929 Haynes Les M70 35.09 12                       23.09                  56                        

57 995 Collinson Ellie F10 35.10 7                         28.10                  57                        

58 998 Collinson William M 35.11 7                         28.11                  58                        

59 931 Walters Holly F 35.12 8                         27.12                  59                        

60 974 Handley Anne F50 35.19 6                         29.19                  60                        

61 959 Askew Graham M40 35.20 16                       19.20                  61                        

62 949 Wallace Jake M12 35.20 12                       23.20                  62                        

63 971 Truselle Sally F 35.21 4                         31.21                  63                        

64 937 Johnson Mari F40 35.22 11                       24.22                  64                        
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65 993 Firth Angus M8 35.24 8                         27.24                  65                        

66 976 Dawson Richard M50 35.25 8                         27.25                  66                        

67 938 Jefferson David M 35.29 12                       23.29                  67                        

68 958 Flaherty Alex M12 35.30 17                       18.30                  68                        

69 986 Boldy Hannah F18 35.37 9                         26.37                  69                        

70 1000 McNiffe Dawn F40 35.38 8                         27.38                  70                        

71 953 Holder Jack M14 35.43 8                         27.43                  71                        

72 952 Moriarty Lucas M14 35.45 8                         27.45                  72                        

73 954 Thirkill Henry M14 35.47 8                         27.47                  73                        

74 977 Dawson Ellie F10 35.51 10                       25.51                  74                        

75 946 Richardson Alex F 35.55 7                         28.55                  75                        

76 1148 Thornton Julie F 35.57 13                       22.57                  76                        

77 985 Hawkswell Phil M60 36.00 10                       26.00                  77                        

78 932 Spencer Josh M16 36.07 15                       21.07                  78                        

79 1143 Boldy Chris M45 36.13 9                         27.13                  79                        

80 970 Bryant Oliver M14 36.43 8                         28.43                  80                        

81 951 Field Emily F16 36.50 14                       22.50                  81                        

82 1147 Thornton Darren M 36.51 12                       24.51                  82                        

83 984 Bould Fred M14 36.59 8                         28.59                  83                        

84 941 Roper Olivia F16 37.02 12                       25.02                  84                        

85 989 Rees Emyr M40 37.12 9                         28.12                  85                        

86 980 Ward Danny M40 37.29 12                       25.29                  86                        

87 973 Moore Andy M60 37.38 12                       25.38                  87                        

88 922 Thompson Su F40 38.03 8                         30.03                  88                        

89 921 Thompson Geoff M50 39.34 10                       29.34                  89                        
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In Actual Time Order
Position Number Surname Forename Cat Actual Time

1 958 Flaherty Alex M12 18.30

2 943 McCartney Mike M45 18.57

3 959 Askew Graham M40 19.20

4 940 Lemmon Paul M50 20.26

5 988 Rees Ben M14 20.47

6 992 Firth Ruby F14 20.55

7 994 Firth Matt M 20.58

8 948 King-Farlow Wayne M40 21.01

9 932 Spencer Josh M16 21.07

10 1146 Fry Steve M50 21.32

11 964 Finlay Eliza F14 21.42

12 957 Flaherty Sarah F40 21.48

13 972 Falkingham Richard M40 21.50

14 955 Flaherty Rebecca F10 21.57

15 924 Naylor Gary M40 22.23

16 951 Field Emily F16 22.50

17 1148 Thornton Julie F 22.57

18 999 Omelianowicz Vicky F 23.02

19 929 Haynes Les M70 23.09

20 1145 Mantle Samuel M10 23.15

21 949 Wallace Jake M12 23.20

22 979 Ross Grace F10 23.22

23 966 Finlay Jake M40 23.29

24 938 Jefferson David M 23.29

25 969 Truselle Alastair M10 23.30

26 956 Askew William M10 23.35

27 983 Weight Becky F50 23.37

28 927 Allerton Lucas M10 23.38

29 961 Pryce Duncan M40 23.39

30 963 Miller Harry M10 23.49

31 942 Ainsworth Gavin M16 24.00

32 978 Withey Angus M14 24.01

33 962 Smith Joe M14 24.06

34 937 Johnson Mari F40 24.22

35 939 Roper Anne Marie F40 24.31

36 1144 Belcher Bill M50 24.34

37 944 Madgett Natalie F 24.37

38 990 Monks Jake M12 24.41

39 1147 Thornton Darren M 24.51

40 933 Poole Scott M 24.53

41 941 Roper Olivia F16 25.02

42 982 Smith (1) Mike M70 25.20

43 980 Ward Danny M40 25.29

44 934 Johnson William M8 25.38

45 973 Moore Andy M60 25.38

46 923 Naylor Mia F10 25.45
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47 977 Dawson Ellie F10 25.51

48 968 Kerman Rebecca F12 25.59

49 985 Hawkswell Phil M60 26.00

50 926 Lancaster Louis M10 26.05

51 975 Handley Katie F10 26.17

52 945 Dray Sam M12 26.36

53 986 Boldy Hannah F18 26.37

54 935 Duncan Bruce M65 26.48

55 960 Sharp Ernie M12 27.07

56 931 Walters Holly F 27.12

57 1143 Boldy Chris M45 27.13

58 991 Spencer Paul M50 27.20

59 993 Firth Angus M8 27.24

60 976 Dawson Richard M50 27.25

61 967 Pollard Josh M 27.31

62 1000 McNiffe Dawn F40 27.38

63 953 Holder Jack M14 27.43

64 952 Moriarty Lucas M14 27.45

65 930 Sparks Sid M10 27.46

66 954 Thirkill Henry M14 27.47

67 987 Garbutt Fearn F12 27.55

68 925 Mdee Gladness F10 28.00

69 928 Mdee Chris M 28.01

70 995 Collinson Ellie F10 28.10

71 998 Collinson William M 28.11

72 989 Rees Emyr M40 28.12

73 950 Rudkin Callum M12 28.13

74 936 Smith Mike M50 28.33

75 970 Bryant Oliver M14 28.43

76 965 Finlay Sophie F40 28.49

77 946 Richardson Alex F 28.55

78 984 Bould Fred M14 28.59

79 974 Handley Anne F50 29.19

80 921 Thompson Geoff M50 29.34

81 920 Peace Helen F40 29.36

82 981 Haygarth Bill M60 29.40

83 996 Fairall Martin M 29.49

84 922 Thompson Su F40 30.03

85 971 Truselle Sally F 31.21

86 1149 Jones Hannah F8 31.33

87 947 Scrutton Tasia F 32.43

88 997 Graveson Sam F 34.08

89 1150 Lupton Nicola F 35.00


